

887 State Vs. Mangaljit

Present: Sh. Neeraj, APP for the state.
Accused Mangaljit on bail.

FSL Report not received. Be awaited till 04.10.17.

Pooja Stenographer III
Next date:- 04.10.17
Purpose :-

Bhupinder Mittal/JMIC/Ldh/24.08.17
UID No. PB0381