

CHA No.87/2015

State Vs Jatinder Singh

Present: APP for the State.

Accused on bail with counsel Sh. Davinder Singh Adv.

Accused has come present and his presence has been marked.

Witness PW-3 is present but could not be examined. Let, non-bailable warrants be issued to witnesses PW-1 and PW-7 for 15.03.2018. Salary of witness PW-1 is ordered to be attached till further order of this court.

(Prabha Prashar)

JMIC/Samrala

(UID No.PB0500)

Date of order: 07.03.2018

(Name of Steno: Pawan Kumar)

Next Date: 15.03.2018

Purpose: