

CHA-88-2022
STATE OF PUNJAB VS Harjeet Singh etc.

Present: Ms. Shikha Dhall learned APP for the State.
Accused Harjeet Singh and Milkha Singh on bail with
counsel Sh. Rohit Watts Advocate.

No PW is present today. Summons of Pws received back unserved. Let, fresh summons be issued for 01.04.2023 for evidence of the prosecution.

Dated: 03.02.2023
Sanjoli
Stenographer

Ravinderjit Singh Bajwa, PCS
Addl. Chief Judicial Magistrate
Fazilka.
(UID No. PB0231)